Nurgadiivan - Moric Kis 609,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

300

95/172

80

43

58

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem ==,
Taupe

Taupe

Kootud kangas
Kootud kangas
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

8236-LR-65316855




